90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

00

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Bregnergdgard Stutteri
P. Heestrup/E.Ervolder
HB Skattkistan

Sten Thynell

Stald Motovario

N.K. Petersen

Scarlett O'Hara

Stall Eko

Stald Can

Stall Lambada & Stall Eko

Chess Racing
Otologia AB

Stald Recent

Stall Australia

Kiddy Elsass

Stald Fighter
@vrevoll Stutteri

St. Bakkehave m.fl.
Stall EOS

F. Castro & E. Fornes
LSC, S. Nielsen m.fl.
Boltegaard & Kjems
Thanh Tung Nguyun
Stall Fyrklgvern
Chess Racing

Stall Bonne Nuit
Jens Haugaard

Stall Tandem

I/S Horse Team
Kjeldsbjerggaard ApS
Waleed Zawawi

Miga Horses A/S

DANSK OAKS

TOPSY
KAZOO

SAUCY GIRL (FR)
PRIMO MELODY (GB)
MOTO-MOONLIGHT
FATAL ATTRACTION
MISS O'HARA

EKO BLUEBIRD ANGEL (IRE)

INVICTRESS

STEEL EXPRESS
CREMONA (GB)
HERTHA (GB)

SAN LUCA (FR)
HALFSONG (SWE)
LA PETITE CHINOISE (GB)
SHANGRI LA

HOT FUDGE (SWE)
GOOD GIRL
DISTANT STAR (FR)
UNA HORA
LOQUITA

MADAME ESPRIT
VICTORIA NGUYUN
TAP ON TRACK (SWE)
INAYA (GB)

MAI PEN RAI (FR)
ELEKTRA ART (IRE)
SPICY MIX (ire)
IRON LADY
SILVERSTONE
MALEKHA
BRUNELLO

3-arige skandinavisk-opdrzaettede hopper, fra 1992, 3-arige hopper, 2400 m.

Blue Alert - Love For Sale
Domynsky - Skysted

Taufan - Saucy Singer
Preccious - Tattle

Basiluzzo - Ivory

Crazy - Fascination

Nice Havrais - Bugatti
Bluebird - Often

Prince Mab - Joe's Lake
Shinning Steel - Azyadee
Polish Presedent - Moorish Idol
Hernando - Nawafell

Be My Chief - Recent Therm
Songline - Half And Half

Dr. Fong - Susi Wong

Mas Media - Working Girl
Lomitas - Christian Church
Mas Media - Working Girl
Highest Honor - Distant Lover
Kateb - Ma Ani

Final Appearance - Cote
Esprit Du Nord - Kinky Spot
Academy Award - San Luca
Bosun's Watch - Be My Apache
High Chaparral - Vigelegere
Whipper - Negra Del Oro
Excellent Art - Daruliyya
Motivator - Female Voice
Royal Experiment - Folita
Pistachio - Loquita

Juniper Tree - Mariyca

Appel Au Maite - Acqualina Beauty

Frederik Johansson
Puk Ervolder
Gunnar Nordling
Frederik Johansson
Chris Cordrey
Ole Larsen

Ole Larsen
Janos Tandari
Kim Andersen
Kim Andersen
Fernando Diaz
Nicholas Cordrey
Manuel Santos
Kim Andersen
Fernando Diaz
Nicholas Cordrey
Fernando Diaz
Nicholas Cordrey
Fernando Diaz
Manuel Martinez
Lennart Hammer
Manuel Santos
Per A Graberg
Rafael Schistl
Dina Danekilde
Elione Chaves
Elione Chaves
Jacob Johansen
Manuel Martinez
Carlos Lopez
Eduardo Pedroza

Marcos Robaldo



